D-21
FMA3100 Series
U �For Flow Rates
Up to 10 SLM
U �0 to 5 Vdc
Linear Output
U Cost Effective
FMA3100 Series mass

certificate add suffix “-NISTAIR” to model
number, for additional cost.
Ordering Example: FMA3203-(Helium,
20/0 psig, 70°F), 0 to 100 SCCM flow
controller, and FMA3215PW, power supply/
output cable.
Made to Order
Accessories
To Order
Flow Meters
Model No.
Without Display
Model No. P
With Display
Flow Rates**
Pressure Drop
at Max Flow
FMA3101 FMA3301 0 to 20 SCCM
1" H2O
FMA3102 FMA3302 0 to 50 SCCM
FMA3103 FMA3303 0 to 100 SCCM
2" H2OFMA3104 FMA3304 0 to 200 SCCM
FMA3105 FMA3305 0 to 500 SCCM
FMA3106 FMA3306 0 to 1 SLM
3" H2OFMA3107 FMA3307 0 to 2 SLM
FMA3108 FMA3308 0 to 5 SLM
FMA3109 FMA3309 0 to 10 SLM 10" H2O
Controller (Without a Display)
Model No. Flow Rates** P Pressure Drop at Max Flow
FMA3202-(*) 0 to 50 SCCM
15 psi
FMA3203-(*) 0 to 100 SCCM
FMA3204-(*) 0 to 500 SCCM